PORSCHE PORSCHE
SPORTS CUP SPRINT CHALLENGE
SUISSE SUISSE
30 - 31 MAY & 1 JUNE 2024
# DRIVER CLASS TEAM CLUB CAR GAP1st  GAPPrev 2nd B. Time ONLAP IDEALLAPTIME
7 30 E3 HIRSIGER Felix 1 Fach Auto Tech - @ 992GT3Cup 02:05.757 5 02:05.540
2 99 YIP Dylan 1 Sportec Racing - @ 992GT3Cup  00.888 00.888 02:06.645 6 02:06.326
3 77 1] MEZZETTI William 1 Enrico Fulgenzi Racing - @ 992GT3Cup  01.117 00229  02:06.874 5 02:06.304
4 21 [ SEGRE Matteo 1 DCV Racing with Ombra - & 992GT3Cup 01.203 00.086 02:06.960 10 02:06.380
5 3 HEGGLIN Peter 1 Fach Auto Tech PCZG @ 992GT3Cup 01.237 00.034 02:06.994 7 02:06.758
6 3 BURKARD Gregor 1 Sportec Racing PCZ @ 992GT3Cup  01.575 00.338 02:07.332 4 02:06.713
7 20 EJ PIDOUX Sébastien 1 Sportec Racing PCV @ 992GT3Cup  01.648 00.073 02:07.405 9 02:07.083
s 74 ﬂ ARN Marc 1 Swizz Evenzz - & 992GT3Cup 01.816 00.168 02:07.573 6 02:07.327
9 25 [ ) POPOFF/DILEO 1 Mega Motorsport - @ 992GT3Cup  01.817 00.001 02:07.574 7 02:07.273
70 27 3 CHRISTIE Roderick 1 Dinamic Motorsport - @ 992GT3Cup  02.021 00.205  02:07.779 8 02:07.332
77 17 M@ LANGER Christof 1 Fach Auto Tech - @ 992GT3Cup  02.060  00.038 02:07.817 8 02:07.368
12 23 [E3 WINKLER Thomas 1 Fach Auto Tech PCZG @ 992GT3Cup 02.254 00.194 02:08.011 7 02:07.696
73 22 [E3 KLINGELNBERG Jan 1 Fach Auto Tech PCZ @& 992GT3Cup 02.496 00.242 02:08.253 10 02:07.959
14 8 [E3 SCHMID Daniel 1 ANT Performance - & 992GT3Cup 03.310 00.814 02:09.067 9 02:08.599
75 88 == LAFIX 1 KLK Racing Team - @ 992GT3Cup 03.389 00.079 02:09.146 5 02:08.816
76 11 [3 CASELLLA Luca 1 Ortho Racing PCTI @ 992GT3Cup 03.591 00.202 02:09.348 5 02:08.944
779 [3 INDERBITZIN Ernst 1 Fach Auto Tech PCZ @ 992GT3Cup 03.753 00.162 02:09.510 9 02:09.087
78 28 [ SARCINELLI Nicola 1 Dinamic Motorsport - @ 992GT3Cup 03980 00227  02:09.737 9 02:09.282
79 19 E3 SACCHET Marco 1 ANT Performance PCGR @ 992GT3Cup  04.885 00.905 02:10.642 11 02:09.905
20 7 [ GIOGA 1 Bellspeed - @ 992GT3Cup  14.395 09.510 02:20.152 8 02:08.295
SUBJECT TECHNICALS SCRUTINEERING OR SPORTIFS INCIDENTS
No. 8 L. Lap 2:24.116 In lap 11 Deleted No. 7 L. Lap 2:08.826 In lap 7 Deleted
No.11 L.LapPitininlap 11 Deleted No.21 L. Lap 2:06.094 Inlap 6 Deleted
No. 19 L. Lap 2:09.820 Inlap 10 Deleted No.20 L.Lap 2:07.162Inlap 5 Deleted
No.22 L.LapPitinInlap 11 Deleted No.7 L. Lap 2:09.696 In lap 6 Deleted
No.28 L.LapPitininlap 10 Deleted No.7 L. Lap 2:18.699 In lap 5 Deleted
No.20 L.Lap 2:09.150 Inlap 8 Deleted No.7 L. Lap 2:10.854 In lap 4 Deleted
No.27 L.Lap 2:07.302Inlap 9 Deleted No.99 L.Lap 2:15.979 Inlap 2 Deleted
No.77 L.Lap 2:07.020 Inlap 8 Deleted No.11 L. Lap 2:09.358 Inlap 4 Deleted
No.88 L.LapPitininlap 8 Deleted No. 8 L. Lap 2:09.811 In lap 4 Deleted
Chief Timekeeper Co Race Director
Mathieu Jeanneret Xavier Penalba
01/06/2024 09:38
01/06/2024 09:35 /06/
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